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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 1 Daniel Boone 0 0 829 19901 950 2676
2 2 Exeter 0 0 745 15646 864 2383
3 7 Wilson 0 0 981 12370 0 0
4 4 Muhlenberg 0 0 579 11363 646 1849
5 6 Twin Valley 0 0 537 9350 622 1689
6 3 Gov. Mifflin 0 0 644 8891 0 0
7 5 Reading 0 0 0 0 0

Section 2
1 11 Hamburg 0 0 661 13888 760 2094
2 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 601 9389 680 1970
3 8 Antietam 0 0 704 3803 0 0
4 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 595 1787 0 0
5 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
6 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 14 games to be eligible for any league award.

Boys Scratch Game 254 Connor Hartline 245 Jack Rymar 242 James Nolan
Scratch Series 664 Jack Rymar 629 James Nolan 617 Kendall Smathers

Girls Scratch Game 161 Allie Buckley 156 Jazmyn Borrilez 144 Makayla Lowery
Scratch Series 432 Allie Buckley 389 Jazmyn Borrilez 368 Makayla Lowery

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Nate Shingle 3374 20 168
Jack O'Keefe 1325 9 147
Kendall Smathers 3688 21 175
Evan Miller 2410 15 160
Connor Hartline 3043 17 179
Hunter Smathers 2386 15 159
Gabe Culp 369 3 123
Troy Kriczky 1320 8 165
Trevor Wilkinson 1014 6 169
Vinny Ferrara 472 3 157
Max Hummel 412 2 206

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Thaddeus Kidwell 1573 12 131
Ryan Patterson 2368 18 131
Noah Gates 1759 15 117
Aidan Patterson 3358 21 159
Landen Goughler 3091 21 147
Andrew Clavell 2664 13 204

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Tori Lake 1055 9 117
Jazmyn Borrilez 2255 21 107
Tyler Dunker 2155 15 143
Josh Hite 2756 20 137
Zack Weinstein 338 2 169
Zack Dunker 0 0 125
Tony Speece 0 0 125Chris McNeil 208 1 208Nate Keffer 124 1 124

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Andrew Loeffler 1374 15 91
Brayden Seroka 2555 21 121
Ryan Hordyzynski 2835 21 135
Sara Kline 1004 10 100
Addison Hostetler 1340 16 83
Sammi Noll 464 4 116
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Ben Bonnell 1731 16 108
Clay Coughenhour 2466 24 102
Kylie Powell 937 9 104
Jacob Rhoades 1663 18 92
Allie Buckley 1762 15 117
Harrison Springer 889 8 111

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
James Nolan 3445 17 202
Jack Rymar 4434 23 192
Adam Gehr 1818 9 202
Tyler Wentzel 1502 8 187
John Giglio 1823 9 202
Harrison Turner 420 2 210
Ethan Giagnocavo 181 1 181

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jack Chamberlain 2729 24 113
Shenandoah Rankin 1506 9 167
Luis Torres 2255 15 150
Zane Ciabattoni 593 3 197
Danny Woodford 657 4 164

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Elisiah Jerome 1690 20 84
Chris Brungard 1196 12 99
Devin Marderness 1342 9 149
Owen McMahon 954 7 136
Austin Zimmer 120 1 120
Aiden Ryan 192 1 192

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kyle Houck 2557 21 121
Haden Long 1504 9 167
Colton Rentschler 2634 18 146
TY Jozefick 2468 21 117
Nataniel Donne 325 3 108
Logan Hess 521 3 173
Matt Curtis 1006 9 111
Aaron Hix 518 3 172
Logan Rollman 941 9 104
Brayden Heckman 1110 6 185

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Brandon Moyer 354 4 88
Tyler Drobek 371 4 92
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Aubree Hoster 1130 15 75
Makayla Lowery 1580 14 112
Heather LaFaver 265 2 132
Elijah Cline 2321 19 122
Brice Dornblaser 698 5 139
Evan Walsh 1779 15 118
Larsen Hale 1198 7 171
Eli Hoffman 425 3 141
Braiden Lash 161 1 161
Kimberly Heck 697 5 139
Kimberlee Lopez 145 1 145
Olyvia Bainbridge 132 1 132

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Elijah Cline 0 0 125
Eli Hoffman 0 0 125
Evan Walsh 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
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Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Harrison Turner Wilson 420 2 210.00
Chris McNeil Gov. Mifflin 208 1 208.00
Max Hummel Daniel Boone 412 2 206.00
Andrew Clavell Exeter 2664 13 204.92
James Nolan Wilson 3445 17 202.65
John Giglio Wilson 1823 9 202.56
Adam Gehr Wilson 1818 9 202.00
Zane Ciabattoni Antietam 593 3 197.67
Lorenzo Mathis Muhlenberg 387 2 193.50
Jack Rymar Wilson 4434 23 192.78
Aiden Ryan Conrad Weiser 192 1 192.00
Tyler Wentzel Wilson 1502 8 187.75
Brayden Heckman Hamburg 1110 6 185.00
Connor Friewald Exeter 364 2 182.00
Ethan Giagnocavo Wilson 181 1 181.00
Connor Hartline Daniel Boone 3043 17 179.00
Kendall Smathers Daniel Boone 3688 21 175.62
Dakota Pawlik Antietam 348 2 174.00
Logan Hess Hamburg 521 3 173.67
Aaron Hix Hamburg 518 3 172.67
Larsen Hale Schuylkill Valley 1198 7 171.14
Sandra Goho 171 1 171.00
Aidan Dietrich Muhlenberg 1188 7 169.71
Zack Weinstein Gov. Mifflin 338 2 169.00
Trevor Wilkinson Daniel Boone 1014 6 169.00
Nate Shingle Daniel Boone 3374 20 168.70
Shenandoah Rankin Antietam 1506 9 167.33
Haden Long Hamburg 1504 9 167.11
Riley McMonagle Exeter 334 2 167.00
Troy Kriczky Daniel Boone 1320 8 165.00
Danny Woodford Antietam 657 4 164.25
Braiden Lash Schuylkill Valley 161 1 161.00
Evan Miller Daniel Boone 2410 15 160.67
Aidan Patterson Exeter 3358 21 159.90
Hunter Smathers Daniel Boone 2386 15 159.07
Vinny Ferrara Daniel Boone 472 3 157.33
Luis Torres Antietam 2255 15 150.33
Devin Marderness Conrad Weiser 1342 9 149.11
Jack O'Keefe Daniel Boone 1325 9 147.22
Landen Goughler Exeter 3091 21 147.19
Colton Rentschler Hamburg 2634 18 146.33
Kimberlee Lopez Schuylkill Valley 145 1 145.00
Tyler Dunker Gov. Mifflin 2155 15 143.67
Eli Hoffman Schuylkill Valley 425 3 141.67
Brice Dornblaser Schuylkill Valley 698 5 139.60
Kimberly Heck Schuylkill Valley 697 5 139.40
Josh Hite Gov. Mifflin 2756 20 137.80

Owen McMahon Conrad Weiser 954 7 136.29
Ryan Hordyzynski Muhlenberg 2835 21 135.00
Kassandra Dotterer Exeter 135 1 135.00
Heather LaFaver Schuylkill Valley 265 2 132.50
Olyvia Bainbridge Schuylkill Valley 132 1 132.00
Ryan Patterson Exeter 2368 18 131.56
Thaddeus Kidwell Exeter 1573 12 131.08
Nate Keffer Gov. Mifflin 124 1 124.00
Gabe Culp Daniel Boone 369 3 123.00
Elijah Cline Schuylkill Valley 2321 19 122.16
Kyle Houck Hamburg 2557 21 121.76
Brayden Seroka Muhlenberg 2555 21 121.67
Austin Zimmer Conrad Weiser 120 1 120.00
Evan Walsh Schuylkill Valley 1779 15 118.60
TY Jozefick Hamburg 2468 21 117.52
Allie Buckley Twin Valley 1762 15 117.47
Noah Gates Exeter 1759 15 117.27
Tori Lake Gov. Mifflin 1055 9 117.22
Sammi Noll Muhlenberg 464 4 116.00
Jack Chamberlain Antietam 2729 24 113.71
Makayla Lowery Schuylkill Valley 1580 14 112.86
Matt Curtis Hamburg 1006 9 111.78
Harrison Springer Twin Valley 889 8 111.13
Nataniel Donne Hamburg 325 3 108.33
Ben Bonnell Twin Valley 1731 16 108.19
Tori Zimmerman Muhlenberg 216 2 108.00
Jazmyn Borrilez Gov. Mifflin 2255 21 107.38
Logan Rollman Hamburg 941 9 104.56
Kylie Powell Twin Valley 937 9 104.11
Clay Coughenhour Twin Valley 2466 24 102.75
Seth Bausher Hamburg 304 3 101.33
Sara Kline Muhlenberg 1004 10 100.40
Chris Brungard Conrad Weiser 1196 12 99.67
Tyler Drobek Oley Valley 371 4 92.75
Jacob Rhoades Twin Valley 1663 18 92.39
Andrew Loeffler Muhlenberg 1374 15 91.60
Brandon Moyer Oley Valley 354 4 88.50
Jack Callander Daniel Boone 88 1 88.00
Elisiah Jerome Conrad Weiser 1690 20 84.50
Addison Hostetler Muhlenberg 1340 16 83.75
Aubree Hoster Schuylkill Valley 1130 15 75.33
Elijah Cline Wyomissing 0 0
Eli Hoffman Wyomissing 0 0
Evan Walsh Wyomissing 0 0
Zack Dunker Gov. Mifflin 0 0
Tony Speece Gov. Mifflin 0 0
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